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SPECIAL HOLIDAYS/EVENTS 2022

Central Cluster

MASIG - DIVISION 12 
Sunday 19th June- Halfway Island Native Title Determination Day
Masig gazette holiday Monday 20th June

Friday 24th June- Parish of Ioane (Independent Church of Torres Strait)

Sunday 3rd July- Coming of the Light
Masig gazette holiday Monday 4th July 

Thursday 7th July- Native Title Determination Day

PORUMA - DIVISION 11
Saturday 8th January- Zaranguai Day
Poruma gazette holiday Monday 10th January

Thursday 7th July- Native Title Determination Day

Monday 18th July- Indigenous Protected Area Celebration 

Wednesday 30th November- St Andrews Church Day

WARRABER - DIVISION 10
Saturday 8th January- Zaranguai Day
Warraber gazette holiday Monday 10th January

Wednesday 29th June- Church Day

Sunday 10th July- Coming of the Light
Warraber gazette holiday on Monday 11th July

Monday 18th July- Indigenous Protected Area Celebration

Wednesday 24th August- Native Title Determination Day

Wednesday 7th December- Native Title Determination (Aureed Island Claim Day)
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SPECIAL HOLIDAYS/EVENTS 2022

Central Cluster

IAMA - DIVISION 9 
Sunday 19th June- St John Divine Church Day
Iama gazette holiday Monday 20th June

Wednesday 14th September- Turan Tabernacle Church Day (Iama UPC)

Tuesday 13th December- Native Title Determination Day

KIRIRRI - DIVISION 8
Monday 2nd May- Patron St Joseph Day

Thursday 15th September- Church Opening Day


